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TNFORMATTON TECHNOLOGY

Please find enclosed herewith provisional re-appear

respect of the Examinees of B.Tech. (lnformation Technology)

6th, & 8th semester appearing in re-appear examinations to
MayiJune, 2019 as per detail given below:

Branch Name Semester No. of Students

lnformation
Technology

znd 't6

4rn 42.

6rn 13

gth 04

2no 2Q17 batch 16

Any query/mistake in the cut-lists may be brought to the notice of
Academic Section for immediate rectification.

Copy to:
1. All concerned students through institute
2. Dean (Academic) for kind information.

cut-lists in

of 2nd,4th,

be held in



HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-104 PHT-106 PHY-121T CHT-106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-110 PHY-122P CHT-108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-103 MET-106 PES-211

1 1120721 ANKIT KUMAR PHY-121T

2 1130206 SUNNY CHANIYA PHY-121T

3 1130269 MAYURI NOATIA MAT-106T ELT-105

4 1140277 SHUBHAM SUNNY ECT-103 MAT-106T

5 1140730 DEEPAK DOGRA MET-104

6 2140003 MUJAHID MAT-106T ELT-105

7 2140045 ADITYA PAUDYAL MAT-106T MET-104

8 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH ECT-103 MAT-106T ELT-105

9 11530031 MOHAMMAD MANSOOR PHY-121T

10 11530032 JAMSHAID ALAMYAR PHY-121T MET-104

11 11530059 DIPESH GUPTA MAT-106T CHY-102T

12 11610518 ANKIT MAT-106T

13 11610522 JYOTI MEENA HUT-109

14 11610576 JARPULA ANIL MET-103 MAT-106T PHY-121T CHY-102T

15 11610584 ROSHNI KUMARI MAT-106T

16 11630010 SALONI JAISWAL MAT-106T

Subjects with codes
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NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



MAT208T/206 IT-202 IT-204 IT-206 IT-208 IT-212 IT-214 IT-216 IT-218 IT-222

1 1130206 SUNNY CHANIYA IT-204

2 2140003 MUJAHID MAT-208T IT-204

3 2140045 ADITYA PAUDYAL IT-212

4 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH IT-204 IT-208

5 11530001 DIVYANSHOO SINHA IT-204

6 11530032 JAMSHAID ALAMYAR MAT-208T IT-212

7 11530059 DIPESH GUPTA MAT-208T

8 11610513 ARUN TANWAR MAT-208T IT-206 IT-212

9 11610518 ANKIT IT-212

10 11610522 JYOTI MEENA IT-212

11 11610526 UMESH IT-212

12 11610576 JALPULA ANIL IT-204 IT-212 IT-222

13 11610581 RAMKISHOR KUMAR IT-212

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name
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LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 4TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                  

Subjects with codes

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



IT-302 IT-304 IT-306 IT-322 IT-312 IT-314 IT-316 IT-318 IT-324 HUT-311 HUT-322

1 1130206 SUNNY CHANIYA HUT-311

2 1140277 SHUBHAM SUNNY HUT-311

3 1140312 SUDHIR MEENA HUT-311

4 1140353 NAVEEN YADAV IT-322 IT-312 IT-314 IT-316 IT-318 HUT-322

5 2140003 MUJAHID IT-306

6 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH IT-306

7 11510515 SANJEEV KUMAR IT-306

8 11510529 BHARTI BIRULY IT-306

9 11510565 LOKESH KUMAR HUT-311

10 11530031 MOHAMMAD MANSOOR HUT-311

11 11530032 JAMSHAID ALAMYAR HUT-311

12 11530034 PANKOJ RAY HUT-311

13 11530059 DIPESH GUPTA IT-302 IT-304 IT-312 IT-314 IT-316 IT-318 HUT-311

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 6TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                        
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ENV IT-402 IT-404 IT-434 IT-412 IT-414 IT-416 IT-418

1 1120721 ANKIT KUMAR IT-402

2 1130206 SUNNY CHANIYA IT-402

3 1140277 SHUBHAM SUNNY IT-404

4 2140003 MUJAHID IT-404
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LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 8TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                    

Subjects with codesSr. 
No. Roll No. Name



HSIR12 MAIR12 PHIR14 CHIR14 ITPC-10 ITPC-12 ITPC-14 CSIR-12

1 11710151 VAMSI KRISHNA MORE HSIR-12

2 11710518 JASKARAN ITPC-12

3 11710522 DEEPINDER GARG ITPC-14

4 11710524 VISHNU MEENA ITPC-12 ITPC-14

5 11710527 LALIT PANWAR ITPC-12

6 11710556 SHUBHAM ITPC-12 ITPC-14

7 11710560 MD GULZAR AHMAD ITPC-12 ITPC-14 CSIR-12

8 11710572 KUNAL KUMAR ITPC-14

9 11710578 SANJAY SINGH MEENA HSIR-12 MAIR-12 ITPC-10 ITPC-12 ITPC-14

10 11710581 ISHANT GARG ITPC-14

11 11710592 YASHKIRAT SINGH ITPC-12

12 11710600 AKASH PANDAY HSIR12 ITPC-14

13 11710602 ADITYA SINGH ITPC-12 ITPC-14

14 11710894 MATYARASA SISHMA MAIR-12 ITPC-10 ITPC-12 ITPC-14

15 11730021 HAYATULLAH HSIR12 ITPC-14

16 11730045 AMIT KUMAR ITPC-14
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